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XVI RALLY ROTA SUDESTE
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
S81: Sao Manuel - (68.33km)

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

RAFAEL ESPINDOLA
HONDA CRF 250F
ESPINDOLA RACING

FREDERICO BAUMGRATZ
HONDA XR 250
CAMINHOS DAS SERRAS

ALEXANDRE DE PAIVA
HONDA CRF 230
CAMINHOS DA SERRA

15/05/2022 - 02:15:19
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: Moto Rally Brasil

Penal
TEMPO

Bonus
00:50:53.7
01:01:15.9

00:15:00.0
01:30:00.0
PRODUGAO
™ ARENA

PROMOCOES € EVENTOS

CH:?/N;QAT

TOTAL
Dif. Lider
00:50:53.7

01:01:15.9

00:10:22.2
01:45:00.0
00:54:06.3
00:43:44.1
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